
Regd. Office – ‘ Prakashganga ‘, C – 19,  E Block,  Bandra – Kurla Complex,  Bandra ( East), Mumbai – 400 051 ( India ) Phone – ( 022) 

2659 8595 / 2659 5000   Fax ( 022 ) 2659 1254 D:\Input\115.244.198.222\Web_2023_06_16_12_30_43_934.DOC New Ltr./pg. 1 

 

 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in 

two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No. 7000026968 E-

Tender No. BSL/SE/EHV/O&M/KDK/T-05/2023-24 (2
nd

 Call), Particulars Supply of best quality 

Blue Silica Gel for Power Transformer/ICT’s available at various EHV Substations under EHV 

(O&M) Circle, Khadka-Bhusawal. Estimated cost: Rs. 3, 17,308/- E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 

5000/- Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+ 18% GST i.e. Rs. 590.00, Sale period: 17.06.2023 to 24.06.2023, 

Last Date of Submission: 24.06.2023 up to 13:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 24.06.2023 at 

14:00Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. No.02582-248016. For 

further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal 

of MSETCL. 

                 Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M) Circle, MSETCL, Bhusawal. 

 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

           Sd/- 

               Superintending Engineer 

         EHV (O&M) Circle, Bhusawal 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

